
Avond Witte Bergen
Lichtaart 22.11.2024

TROL

Eske AERDEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 3170m
Tijd : 1:10:45 (22'19"/km)

--/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anita BAERTS 1:25:06

1. 102 00:03:41 165m 22'19"/km
2. 104 00:03:34 00:07:15 200m 17'50"/km
3. 133 00:04:09 00:11:24 305m 13'36"/km
4. 105 00:07:33 00:18:57 344m 21'57"/km
5. 106 00:03:46 00:22:43 110m 34'15"/km
6. 107 00:05:40 00:28:23 346m 16'23"/km
7. 121 00:12:03 00:40:26 558m 21'36"/km
8. 123 00:04:41 00:45:07 98m 47'47"/km
9. 136 00:05:33 00:50:40 312m 17'47"/km

10. 129 00:02:41 00:53:21 109m 24'37"/km
11. 132 00:08:46 01:02:07 186m 47'08"/km
12. 131 00:05:54 01:08:01 236m 25'00"/km
13. 999 00:02:44 01:10:45 197m 13'52"/km
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